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USERS 1.6 Million+

Our Audience cuts across 227 countries.

The top 10 countries are Sierra Leone (1 Million 

Users), United States (199k Users), United Kingdom 

(71k users), Ghana (38k users), Nigeria (33k users), 

Liberia (24k Users), United Arab Emirates (16k 

Users), Germany (14k Users), Guinea (13k Users) and 

Ireland (12k Users).

PAGE
VIEWS 24.6 Million+

SESSIONS 8.2 Million+





SIERRALOADED WEBSITE STATS (APRIL 1 - APRIL 30, 2022)



According to Alexa Internet Stats 
(October 2021), Sierraloaded is the 4th 
most visited website in Sierra Leone 
with only Google, Facebook and 
Instagram having more visitors. This 
puts us at the forefront of digital 
publishing in Sierra Leone. 

Most Visited Local Website
in Sierra Leone

The Sierraloaded team is equipped 
with competent hands having 
requisite experience to bring your 
marketing and public relations goals 
into reality.

Competency

With over 250 thousand visitors
per month, Sierraloaded has evolved
to become one of Sierra Leone’s most 
widely-accessed website.









Content Type

Press Release/Stories 

Press Release/Stories (Written by our team)

Feature Articles

Feature Articles (Written by our team)

Music/Videos

800

1,200

1,600

2,000

800

Price (USD)

 80

120

160

200

8

SPONSORED CONTENT
Price

(New Leone)



NATIVE BANNERS

NOTE: Banner Ads are billed per week (7 days)

Slot Name 

Leaderboard 

Side Banner
 

Mobile Banner
 

In Article Ad

 

Video/Music Ad

 

Classified Ads

 

Size (Pixels) 

728 x 90 

300 x 250
 

600 x 300
 

320 x 420
 

300 x 250

 

320 x 100

 

300 x 250

 

320 x 420

 

320 x 100

 

970 x 250

 

1200 x 628

 

300 x 250

 

Text Ads 

 

Display 

Desktop only  

Desktop & Mobile
  

Desktop & Mobile
  

Mobile Only
  

Mobile Only

  

Mobile Only

  

Mobile Only

  

Mobile Only

  

Mobile Only

  

Desktop Only

  

Desktop Only

  

Desktop & Mobile

  

Desktop & Mobile

  

Price (USD)

15

25

30

40

37.5

30

32.5

35

30

15

15

20

25

Price
(New Leone) 

150 

250
 

300
 

400
 

375

 

300

 

325

 

350

 

300

 

150

 

150

 

200

 

250

 



SOCIAL MEDIA BRANDED POST
Slot Name 

Facebook Post 

Twitter Tweet 

Instagram Post 

Push Notification 

WhatsApp Broadcast 

All Social Media Posts 

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

Price (USD)

10

10

10

20

50

85

GENERAL NOTE:

1. We will reject Ads that we 

consider to be ethically or 

morally questionable in one way 

or the other. Every Ad to be 

p laced on S ierra loaded is 

subject to critical scrutiny and 

approval from our advertising 

team before going live.

2. Political contents/Ads attracts 

50% surcharge.

3. Sponsored contents and Native 

Banners comes with a free social 

media sponsored post.

100

100

100

200

500

850

Price
(New Leone)
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